
  Lebello Cut Sheet  
Specification

Fo
reve

r 
S

u
m

m
e

r C
o

lle
c

tio
n

T
M

w
w

w
.lebello.com

  

50

Collection Description SKU Materials Unit Price

Chair 6

with Sledge Base

Shell Chair /
Sledge Base
Lerris Weave

c6-sled 
11 lbs/0.17 m3

    
 304

Standard Fibers 
Premium Fibers

Call
Call 2

Shell Chair /
Sledge Base
Criss Weave

c6w-sled 
11 lbs/0.17 m3

   304

Standard Fibers 
Premium Fibers

Call
Call

Shell Chair with
Open Back /
Sledge Base
Lerris Weave

c6o-sled 
10.6 lbs/0.17 m3

   304

Standard Fibers 
Premium Fibers

Call
Call

Sledge Spare sled 
54 lbs/0.22 m3

304

304 Stainless Call
4

Chair 6 Lounge 
Chair 6 Rock

Lounge Chair 
Low Sledge Base
Criss Weave

c6-wl 
15.4 lbs/0.31 m3

Standard Fibers 
Premium Fibers

Call
Call 2

Rocking Chair 
with Teak Legs 
Criss Weave

c6-r 
18.3 lbs/0.29 m3

304

Standard Fibers 
Premium Fibers

Call
Call

 

Chair 6 Lounge

55/21.6”

65
/2

5.
6”

38
.2
/1
5”

50/20”

Chair 6 Rock

61.3/24” 86/33.8”

71
.5
/2

8”

42
.8
/1
6.
5”

Chair 6

37
/1
4.
5”

60/23.6” 60/23.6”

46
/1
8”

80
/3

1”

Chair 6 Open

60/23.6”

37
/1
4.
5”

60/23.6”

46
/1
8”

Chair 6 Open W

37
/1
4.
5”

60/23.6”

46
/1
8”

80
/3

1”

60/23.6”
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Collection Description SKU Materials Unit Price

Cushions
For Chair 6 series

Chair 6
COM: 0.50 sqm

c6-c 
 

c6-qdf

Fabric G1
Fabric G2
Fabric G3 
Fabric G4 
Fabric G5

QDF foam only

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

4


